
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

3 

89 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Heinari REINBACH 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.683 

21.905 

Total Tm 

3:56.665 

4:03.348 

4:18.570 

4th Last Tm 

56.798 

1:05.559 

59.227 

3rd Last Tm 

56.299 

56.958 

1:09.760 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.372 

57.795 

1:04.644 

Last Tm 

56.176 

57.746 

59.819 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:48:34 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:30:52 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

6 

4 

87 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.319 

8.355 

20.048 

Total Tm 

3:55.086 

4:01.405 

4:03.441 

4:15.134 

4th Last Tm 

56.586 

1:04.687 

59.947 

1:00.014 

3rd Last Tm 

55.737 

56.705 

1:04.314 

57.227 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.735 

57.452 

56.380 

1:13.325 

Last Tm 

55.836 

57.223 

57.232 

59.252 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:48:46 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:36:20 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

2 

27 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic VTI 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.374 

7.217 

18.361 

Total Tm 

3:49.055 

3:53.429 

3:56.272 

4:07.416 

4th Last Tm 

54.570 

1:02.848 

56.691 

1:00.503 

3rd Last Tm 

54.385 

55.402 

56.682 

59.408 

2nd Last Tm 

54.569 

55.118 

1:02.348 

1:04.339 

Last Tm 

1:00.527 

54.645 

55.534 

58.035 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:48:52 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:41:52 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

10 

2 

11 

27 

5 

6 

3 

4 

25 

87 

89 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 
Heinari REINBACH 

Total Tm 

3:49.055 
3:53.429 
3:55.086 
3:56.272 
3:56.665 
4:01.405 
4:03.348 
4:03.441 
4:07.416 
4:15.134 
4:18.570 

Diff 

4.374 

6.031 

7.217 

7.610 

12.350 

14.293 

14.386 

18.361 

26.079 

29.515 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:56.665] 

- 

4  [4:03.348] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:18.570] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:55.086] 

- 

- 

4  [4:01.405] 

- 

4  [4:03.441] 

- 

4  [4:15.134] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:49.055] 

4  [3:53.429] 

- 

4  [3:56.272] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:07.416] 

- 

- 

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:49:02 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

10 

2 

11 

27 

5 

6 

3 

4 

25 

87 

89 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 
Heinari REINBACH 

M1. Total Tm 

3:49.055 

3:53.429 

3:55.086 

3:56.272 

3:56.665 

4:01.405 

4:03.348 

4:03.441 

4:07.416 

4:15.134 

4:18.570 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:49:08 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

89 

87 

25 

Name 

Heinari REINBACH 

Sven ORAS 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.530 

2.618 

Total Tm 

4:10.654 

4:11.184 

4:13.272 

4th Last Tm 

59.831 

1:07.497 

1:00.522 

3rd Last Tm 

59.441 

59.015 

1:00.855 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.176 

1:01.220 

1:04.297 

Last Tm 

1:00.333 

57.934 

1:02.631 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:49:15 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:21 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho LOIT 

Janno ÕIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.439 

3.849 

34.469 

Total Tm 

3:59.916 

4:03.355 

4:03.765 

4:34.385 

4th Last Tm 

58.556 

1:00.182 

1:06.131 

56.264 

3rd Last Tm 

56.358 

56.991 

58.051 

1:11.328 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.007 

56.995 

56.529 

1:08.007 

Last Tm 

56.763 

1:03.622 

57.795 

1:13.642 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:12:43 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Siim SALURI 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic VTI 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

3.543 

4.980 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:51.688 

3:55.231 

3:56.668 

1:17.084 

4th Last Tm 

55.191 

57.061 

1:04.041 

1:12.069 

3rd Last Tm 

55.665 

1:01.454 

55.442 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.157 

55.305 

55.039 

Last Tm 

54.742 

56.092 

56.839 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:19:18 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

3 

4 

6 

89 

87 

25 

5 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Heinari REINBACH 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko Andreas MURU 

Total Tm 

3:51.688 
3:55.231 
3:56.668 
3:59.916 
4:03.355 
4:03.765 
4:10.654 
4:11.184 
4:13.272 
4:34.385 
1:17.084 

Diff 

3.543 

4.980 

8.228 

11.667 

12.077 

18.966 

19.496 

21.584 

42.697 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:10.654] 

4  [4:11.184] 

4  [4:13.272] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:59.916] 

4  [4:03.355] 

4  [4:03.765] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:34.385] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:51.688] 

4  [3:55.231] 

4  [3:56.668] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:17.084] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

27 

89 

87 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Heinari REINBACH 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:49.055 

3:55.086 

3:53.429 

4:03.348 

4:01.405 

4:03.441 

3:56.665 

3:56.272 

4:18.570 

4:15.134 

4:07.416 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

37 

38 

36 

39 

40 

33 

34 

35 

M2. Total Tm 

3:51.688 

3:55.231 

3:56.668 

3:59.916 

4:03.765 

4:03.355 

4:34.385 

1:17.084 

4:10.654 

4:11.184 

4:13.272 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

39 

34 

33 

37 

36 

35 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

87 

77 

76 

75 

73 

73 

70 

70 

70 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

25 

27 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic VTI 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

CUEKS Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.337 

DNS 

Total Tm 

4:04.239 

4:09.576 

26.566 

4th Last Tm 

1:05.901 

58.795 

3rd Last Tm 

57.462 

1:05.526 

2nd Last Tm 

57.397 

1:01.086 

Last Tm 

58.345 

59.138 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

2 

Comment 

Hoiatus.  

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:56:17 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

6 

89 

87 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho LOIT 

Heinari REINBACH 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.609 

8.320 

9.509 

Total Tm 

4:05.877 

4:09.486 

4:14.197 

4:15.386 

4th Last Tm 

59.530 

1:00.627 

1:01.541 

1:07.890 

3rd Last Tm 

58.925 

1:06.170 

1:00.323 

58.357 

2nd Last Tm 

57.694 

59.448 

1:06.440 

1:02.217 

Last Tm 

1:04.379 

57.925 

1:00.714 

1:01.221 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Hoiatus. 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:01:25 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

11 

3 

2 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Siim SALURI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Citroen C2 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.501 

9.132 

9.846 

Total Tm 

3:52.053 

3:58.554 

4:01.185 

4:01.899 

4th Last Tm 

55.413 

56.986 

1:05.270 

59.691 

3rd Last Tm 

55.473 

56.301 

57.161 

56.410 

2nd Last Tm 

54.980 

56.722 

56.898 

56.878 

Last Tm 

1:01.258 

1:03.393 

56.773 

1:03.398 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.07.2017 0:50:03 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:10:20 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

No. 

10 

11 

3 

2 

5 

4 

6 

25 

89 

87 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Siim SALURI 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Martin JUGA 
Heinari REINBACH 
Sven ORAS 
Marko Andreas MURU 

Total Tm 

3:52.053 
3:58.554 
4:01.185 
4:01.899 
4:04.239 
4:05.877 
4:09.486 
4:09.576 
4:14.197 
4:15.386 

Diff 

6.501 

9.132 

9.846 

12.186 

13.824 

17.433 

17.523 

22.144 

23.333 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.239] 

- 

- 

4  [4:09.576] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.877] 

4  [4:09.486] 

- 

4  [4:14.197] 

4  [4:15.386] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:52.053] 

4  [3:58.554] 

4  [4:01.185] 

4  [4:01.899] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

10 

11 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

25 

89 

87 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Janno ÕIS 
Martin JUGA 
Heinari REINBACH 
Sven ORAS 
Marko Andreas MURU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:49.055 

3:55.086 

3:53.429 

4:03.348 

4:03.441 

4:01.405 

3:56.665 

4:07.416 

4:18.570 

4:15.134 

3:56.272 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

37 

36 

38 

39 

35 

33 

34 

40 

M2. Total Tm 

3:51.688 

3:55.231 

3:56.668 

3:59.916 

4:03.355 

4:03.765 

4:34.385 

4:13.272 

4:10.654 

4:11.184 

1:17.084 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

34 

35 

37 

36 

33 

M3. Total Tm 

3:52.053 

3:58.554 

4:01.899 

4:01.185 

4:05.877 

4:09.486 

4:04.239 

4:09.576 

4:14.197 

4:15.386 

M3.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

38 

37 

39 

36 

35 

34 

DNS 

Total points 

150 

132 

127 

119 

113 

113 

112 

106 

105 

104 

73 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

2 

5 

27 

89 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Heinari REINBACH 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic VTI 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Vändra TSK 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.741 

13.009 

14.743 

56.219 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:34.460 

5:38.201 

5:47.469 

5:49.203 

6:30.679 

5.569 

4th Last Tm 

53.837 

53.339 

55.556 

55.599 

58.330 

3rd Last Tm 

53.218 

53.339 

55.473 

55.624 

58.215 

2nd Last Tm 

59.564 

59.972 

55.997 

1:01.335 

59.110 

Last Tm 

53.655 

54.444 

55.554 

56.600 

59.096 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

6 

5 

3 

Jokker 

5 

5 

2 

5 

1 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:30:15 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

3 

6 

25 

87 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Riho LOIT 

Martin JUGA 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.867 

11.273 

17.807 

37.302 

Total Tm 

5:44.404 

5:46.271 

5:55.677 

6:02.211 

6:21.706 

4th Last Tm 

55.151 

56.106 

56.291 

1:03.977 

1:00.498 

3rd Last Tm 

55.191 

1:02.123 

57.082 

58.586 

1:06.503 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.580 

55.140 

56.401 

58.081 

1:06.145 

Last Tm 

56.687 

55.464 

57.254 

58.740 

58.640 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Jokker 

5 

4 

1 

3 

4, 5 

Comment 

Valestart. Hoiatus.  

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:50:00 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

5 

2 

11 

3 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Janno ÕIS 

Siim SALURI 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

9.008 

10.615 

12.774 

25.711 

27.010 

Total Tm 

5:36.951 

5:45.959 

5:47.566 

5:49.725 

6:02.662 

6:03.961 

4th Last Tm 

53.532 

54.500 

1:02.647 

56.140 

59.362 

57.959 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.346 

54.927 

54.791 

1:02.789 

59.239 

59.368 

2nd Last Tm 

55.058 

55.252 

55.058 

56.485 

58.599 

58.444 

Last Tm 

55.853 

56.023 

57.378 

56.946 

58.294 

59.251 

Start Pos 

1 

6 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Jokker 

4 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Hoiatus.  

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:38:59 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 15:15 


